Path to Partnership- Hosted by Spokane Mounted Patrol

To fill out entry form online - scan this QR Code Or go to https://www.spokanemountedpatrol.org/2024-path-to-partnership/			
Entry Form – Pre Entries due by: June 4 th (for June 8 th event date)			
avoids w than 1-2	y provides you a guaranteed time slot in advance (limite raiting in line, & saves \$15.00 off the post entry fee! Yo days before the event. HANDLER NAME:	u will be notif	fied of your time slot no later
HORSE'	S NAME:		
	able: 2 nd HORSE's NAME w/ same rider or 2 nd RIDER'S		
PHONE:	E-MAIL:		
	Adult Pre-registration Mounted and/or In-hand	Pre-Entry fees \$65.00	Amount due
	Adult Pre-registration for 2nd horse w/ same rider or 2nd rider w/ same horse	\$35.00	
	Pre-registration Youth ages 10-16 w/ parental supervision.	\$35.00	
	Total Enclosed (or prepaid via PayPal or Venmo)		
	ot choice – Please mark 1, 2 & 3 for your 1 st , 2 nd and 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:3		3:00 PM
The outside course & obstacles will be available throughout the day but no clinicians 12-1:30.			
Schedul	ing Needs/Commitments:		
or Pay vi Or pay vi or going	Tecks payable to: Spokane Mounted Patrol a PayPal : Spokane Mounted Patrol ia Venmo by Scanning the QR code to Spokane Mounted Patrol ntries and liability waivers to: 1marzbarz@gmail.com a	und/or	
Mail checks,entries,and liability waivers to: Spokane Mounted Patrol c/o Marla Stark 967 Gypsy Bay Road			venmo

Sagle, ID 83860

For more info call Marla @ (661) 713-5425.